S R I =

NKZ3-B6/D6

30
31
32 ;

EEREL= "




N> TBIF 1 NKZ3-D6/B6

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
NKZ3-4-2-1 11KW 200V 150mm -
No. BRES mé LGE>¢ g P )=
1 801001517119 | $£7°5415-7" (52)x8m 1| 2PNCT-FaCx8O (1744, 5) KR-38!
801001517249 |47 54v5-7"I(55)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx80 (74, 52) KR-38
801001517379 |47 54v5-7"h(5)x15m 1| 2PNCT-Fa4Cx8O (74, 52) KR-38!
801001517409 | $17° 5417 I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-FaCx8O (74, 5) KR-3%!
* K % -7 IR No.4,5,6,9,13,19f¢
801001411149  |$17°54v5-7" (" 3h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx801 (F3/m)
2 801141004179 | ~<ftyh 1|M6 SUS304
3 801010120189  |4-7°WyUy7° 1[No.2-1 SPC
4 801070107189 | 43u7° 1 FC
5 801140035149 | /<" Ik 2| M6x20 SUS304
6 801006127159 | 997427 K" yJA 1|No.3 FC
7 801140032119 | Ak I 1|M6x15 SUS304
8 801010122109 |5-7°WYy7° T4 1[No.2 NBR
9 801009129169 |#REEA-7* 6|E/ cu
10 801002129159 | EMN#EF1-7° m | REEEVAF1-T" (p14x1t) (F3/m)
11 801002132119 | BUIREF1-7° m | MERZF1-7° Ad(917X0.27t) (F/m)
12 801140055109 |7/ I 4|M8x25 SUS304
13 801008147179 |Kkt007" -y 1| KR3-9(4" Ay M) CR
14 801009101129 |5-3Hh(1EsHrAUAT) 3| @12x(96.6x96.6)x25! C3604
15 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss
FI-v%E T DR, SIS G EXFENET.
16 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC
17 801143041129 |B~/MAL 1|M6x8 SWRM
18 801142162339 |(FrfER 1|M6 SWRH
19 801009106179 |REBIHT 1|R-8-6 cu
20 801050368179 | E-57°34h 1 FC
21 801122250119 |0Yy»* 1|230xp3.8 NBR
22 801053317109 |{RiEsE 1|KA315-JTALOO (B.C)
23 801142124209 |FmES 2| M4 SPC
24 801142160319 |(FrafEd 2| M4 SWRH
25 801143017199 |RA/MAL 2| M4x14 SWRM
26 801142162339 |(FHER 2| M6 SWRH
27 801143042139 |~VMAL 2| M6x10 SWRM
28 801055570199 |E#5F 148
29 801147024119 | &hii- 1| 8x8x38L(Ff) SUS420
30 801011000449 | 1yl 1| #5,9997° ss
31 801140081319 | A" Ik 4|M10x50(21aL) SUS304
32 801142164199 |(FrafEd 4|M10 SUS304
33 801142128249 |FmES 1[M10 SPC
34 801068172179 |IUh 1[NKZ2-11KWH! SGP+SPC




N> TBIF 1 NKZ3-D6/B6

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
NKZ3-4-2-1 11KW 200V 150mm -
No. BRES mé LGE>¢ g P )=
35 801142128119 |FmEs 4|M10 SUS304
36 801121343199 | /°y$y 4| @9.5xp16x5t NBR
37 801140052179 | A" I 2| M8x16 SUS304
38 801046000059 | I7/* )7 1| GSz/NKz/BEY SpcC
39 801203017189 |- 1|28 NBR
40 801121151189 |/°yiy 1|P.C.80xp50 CR
41 801058125149 | Y- #URET° L-} 1| p110xp190x1.2t SPC+NBR
42 801142199139 |MfER 1| #6208/6307F SK5
43 801052110189 |#h 1|63072zC3
44 | 801056496139 |EEF 1%
45 801122161149 |0y 1| G-300(299.3x@5.7) NBR
46 801065159199 | 79M° - 1|NKZ2-11KWH Ss
47 801122161149 |0Uys® 1|G-300(299.3x¢5.7) NBR
48 801064302169 | E-57L-4 1 FC
49 801122250119 |0y 1|230x¢3.8 NBR
50 801140052339 | A< hb 3[M8x16 SWRM
51 801062158199 |A*7Uy7 8 1| p95x(p144x4.5t(67%) SpcC
52 801061142179 |\ 7U¥5* h3- 1| p50x@70x3t SPC
53 801052001099 | & 1|6310ZZC3(SRL)
54 | 801146029139 |zby7°Uyy* 1|cs0 SK5
55 801140099169 | 7" I 6|M12x40 SUS304
56 801142165109 |(FraER 6|M12 SUS304
57 801060245189  |A“7UYI* 95" u)° 1 FC
58 801142164199 |(Frams 4|M10 SUS304
59 801140079109 |7 I 4|M10x40 SUS304
60 801121247129 |/y3y 1| p12.3xp18x2t 1 Yy-b
61 801035113189 |sEmy° 35" 1| M12x14(A< M) SUS304
62 801025195399 | My 1|H-358 sIC
63 801143070239 |mA/MAL 2 [ M5x6(1975° U977 SWRM
64 | 801030156189 |MI)75- 1|H-35(A)(T)H g
65 801143070109 |&~/Mal 3| Msx6 SWRM
66 801030150129 | -MAMyI° 1|H-35(A)(T)A SPCC
67 801122251129 |0 1|205x@3.8 NBR
68 801029190109 | HMI-yu* 1|NKZ2-11KWH FC
69 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304
70 801140076179 | 7" I 4|M10x30 SUS304
71 801122295189 |0y 1|310x@3.8 NBR
72 801020534139 | i y7°4-yu° 1|NKZ2-D6/B62 FC
73 801140101129 |k I 6 |M12x50 SUS304
74 | 801032000659 |#-zhy7°Uyr* 1| 150mm(NKZ2) FC




N> TBIF 1 NKZ3-D6/B6

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
NKZ3-4-2-1 11KW 200V 150mm -
No. BmES L fEE g )=
75 801121184109 |N°v$y 1| NKZ-6"B4(67%) NBR
76 801026123139 | MIy-) 1|TC-406211 NBR
77 801071128479 | &hAY-7° 1|KRS-7.5/11KW#! SUS403
78 801040110249 | INRERFAZEERESE p32.5xp58x0.3t SUS304
79 801021542339 |JIREE(D6MA) 1| NKZ3-D6F FCD
79 801021543349 |JNWREE(B6FI) 1 [NKZ3-B6F FCD
80 801047107169 |INRERUARFEMN - 1| No.6(33) SPC
81 801142171199 |(EHEE 1{M30 SUS304
82 801024116179 |#E##IIR 1[No.2(M30) FCD
83 801120105149 | #4353y -I° vy ®291xp348x0.5t i Us-
84 801022380219 | #73¥3yh\"-(D6FE) 1 [KRS-D6MA FC
84 801022526189 | #733vn\"-(B6FE) 1| NKZ3-B6H FC
85 801142129259 |FEEE 3|M12 SPC
86 801140097149 |7<Ai It 3|M12x30 SUS304
87 801023278159 | AM~f 1| NKZ2-D6/B6E! SPC
88 801049149169 | AN ~+AIEAR 1| NKZ2-D6/B6EY SPC
89 801142129259 |FEEE 3|M12 SPC
90 801144153249 | Z9yM Kb 3|M12x142(28.5/15) SUS403
91 801141007109 |7<Afyh 3| M12 SUS304
<HMWIT EAR>
801030110239 | MWYF* 1|H-30/35H4 SPC
801143070109 |72/l 3| M5x6 SWRM
<°y¥0UY ey b>
801173004169 | I°y$y0U»7 tyh 1K [ (*EN)
21 801122250119 | E-57" 35y ME-57L-LOVYT" 1(230xp3.8 NBR
36 801121343199 | JUM M WMC vy 4 [ p9.5xp16x5t NBR
40 801121151189 |IFN TN y$y 1[P.C.80x¢p50 CR
45 801122161149 | £-57°35yp/ 79NN -0U)* 1| G-300(299.3xp5.7) NBR
47 801122161149 | 79MN-/Br.\95" Y7 OUYY* 1[G-300(299.3xp5.7) NBR
49 801122250119 | -%7V-4/Br.\93" 7" OYT* 1(230xp3.8 NBR
60 801121247129 |:F/7° 37" vy 1(p12.3xp18x2t i Ys-b
67 801122251129 | BrA\YS Y /AMM-527" OYYT* 1]205x93.8 NBR
71 801122295189 | Br.\ws" Y7 /K ¥7° 4= OUuy* 1(310xp3.8 NBR
75 801121184109 |H-Any7°UY9" \° vy 1| NKZ-6"84(67%) NBR
MZhS-IiEE A-t*YihVG32 2,500ml
<JIHRERETE>
801183011179 |JNREIRETE 1|AZ No.6 2" FC




